50M RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

Rank Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 BRYDON, Scott SH1 COM 1014 98.6 102.0 100.2 97.5 102.0 601.7



NSWSARAI STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
50m PRONE OPEN

Rank Name

© 00 N O o~ W NP

L e L e e
N o 0o~ WN RO

SMITH, Susannah
CLIFTON, David
WRIGHT, David
POTENT, Warren
BROWN, Michael
BRODIE, Richard
ROSE Stuart
FINCH,Andrew
YOUNG, Jadelyn
GASTON, Dennis
McKENZIE, Kevin
MCNAMARA, Jane
XIANG, Ming
PRENCEL Ted
SORTWELL, Phil
SILVA, Maria
JOHNSON, Trevor

Grade Club

>O00W0m>»2>>2>W0>>>>>>>>

SUTH
SUTH
GLB
LEG
LEG
GLB
NSY
WAG
LEG
SUTH
LEG
NRK
LEG
ACT
NRK
LEG
NRK

1
104.6
98.5
100.7
102.6
100.2
102.9
98.4
98.7
99.7
102.4
98.6
99.4
97.1
101.1
93.8
92.7
95.2

2
103.4
101.6
103.5
103.0
100.9

99.3
100.9
99.0
100.4
100.8
100.1
98.2
101.6
96.1
98.9
94.3

3
102.2
101.5
101.4
100.1
100.0
100.1
100.2
103.6
100.8
100.7

99.9
99.4
101.4
97.1
89.5
88.5

4
100.6
102.7
101.0
98.5
101.3
99.6
99.5
99.7
100.5
98.9
100.4
101.5
101.8
96.4
95.5
97.0

5
102.1
103.4
102.4
102.9
104.3
101.6
102.2
99.5
100.3
100.8
101.3
90.1
99.3
98.8
94.6
94.5

6
104.1
104.3
101.4
102.9
101.9
100.8
101.8
101.5
99.6
97.5
100.7
102.0
98.1
98.3
95.7
92.8

Total
617.0
612.0
610.4
610.0
608.6
604.3
603.0
602.0
601.3
601.1
601.0
599.6
599.3
587.8
568.0
559.8

DNF



NSWSARAI STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

VIS 10M AIR RIFLE SUPPORTED

Rank Name F/P CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 DREW, Bronwyn 42 EXT 88.1 96.1 96.4 93.2 956 928 562.2

R5 10M AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH2

Rank Name F/P CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 BENNETT, Michael 45 TAS 97.7 102.3 101.1 102.3 100.2 99.9 603.5
GOODRIDGE, Nathan 46 WWY 101.3 934 096.9 98.7 98.0 955 583.8

R3 10M AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

Rank Name F/P CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 BRYDON, Scott 40 COMM 104.6 105.6 105.7 105.3 104.5 105.4 631.1
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NSWSARAI STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

60 SHOT AIR RIFLE

Name
YOUNG, Jadelyn
McKENZIE, Kevin
XIANG, Ming
MALLITT, Lee
JEISMAN, Jo
SILVA, Maria

F/P
26
30
27
28
25
29

Grade Club

A
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LEG
LEG
LEG
LEG
LEG
LEG

1 2
101.3 100.9
95.7 98.6
90.7 96.1
94.1 93.2
86.0 86.9
90.1 77.0

3 4

96.8 101.0
946 99.7
95.8 98.2
93.0 945
89.4 88.7
83.2 795

5
100.1
92.6
99.6
93.6
93.6
83.8

6

99.1
94.0
94.0
96.2
84.8
92.7

Total
599.2
575.2
574.4
564.6
529.4
506.3



Rank

A OWN

Name

RIDLEY, Robyn
McKENZIE, Kevin
YOUNG, Jadelyn

MAYO, Wayne

NSWSARAI STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

Club

LEG
LEG
LEG

ACT

3 POSITION OPEN

F/IP Grd K1
26 A 91
29 A 89
271 C 80
23 C 87

K2

96
91
88

85

KTOT

187
180
168

172

P1

96
95
91

90

P2

94
96
96

92

PTOT

190
191
187

182

S1

89
72
81

65

S2

82
83
83

63

STOT Total
171 548
155 526
164 519
128 482

9
12
7

3



